FACTORY PARTS CATALOG

¢ ° ° °
PRODUCT NO. BASE MODEL NO. FACTORY NO. COLOR MARKET
FGC36S5ABA FGC36S5A 3775441351061 black North America
FGC36S5AWA FGC36S5A 3775441351011 black/white North America
WIRING DIAGRAM - # 318047105
OWNER'’S GUIDE - # 318200657
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS - # 318201450
GAS
COOKTOP
i Electrolux
ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA Model No.
P.O. BOX 212378, Augusta, GA 30917 FGC3655A
Publication No.
5995361341
011127
-EN/SERVICE /ECL ©2001 White Consolidated Industries, Inc.
377 All rights reserved




Publication No. FGC36S5A
5995361341

COOK TOP

LA9922T08A
11/01 2



FGC36S5A

Publication No.

5995361341
COOK TOP
A = FGC36S5A (FGC36S5AWA)
B = FGC36S5A (FGC36S5ABA)
POS. NO PART NO DESCRIPTION
16 318065901 A - Main Top,white
16 318065903 - B Main Top,black
19 318168014 A B Pan,burner ,medium ,black
19A 318168024 A B Pan,burner ,large ,black
19B 318168004 A B Pan,burner ,small ,black
20 318120005 A B Grate,black
22 318076410 A B Cap,burner ,black ,medium LF & LR
22A 318076420 A B Cap,burner ,black ,large RF
22B 318076400 A B Cap,burner ,black ,small RR
23 318021703 A B Panel,control
43 318196121 A B Knob,control ,black
46 318077130 A B Burner Box
47 # 5303303991 A B Cord,electric power
88 318052804 A B Gasket,cooktop
88A 318052803 A B Gasket,cooktop
130 318125001 A B Shield,burner box
132 3201437 A B Strain relief
136 5303935029 A B Support
137 5303323138 A B Screw,10-24x1/2
* 5303300265 A B Screw,8-18 x 0.500 ,chrome
* 5303311532 A B Screw,6-32 x 1/4" ,back
* 5303323140 A B Screw,ground ,10-32 x 0.375
* 5304403558 A B Screw,10-16 x 0.250
# = Functional Parts 3 11/01

*

= Non-lllustrated Parts



Publication No. FGC36S5A
5995361341

BURNER

10\ 10B

% > D) /// & \
&
LAOOBR77423-2

11/01 .



FGC36S5A

Publication No.

*

= Functional Parts
= Non-lllustrated Parts

5995361341
BURNER
A = FGC36S5A (FGC36S5AWA)
B = FGC36S5A (FGC36S5ABA)
POS. NO PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 318177100 A B Manifold Pipe
2 # 5303935042 A B Valve,top burner ,2-position ,9100 BTU
2A# 318087001 A B Valve,top burner ,5000 BTU
2B # 318087040 A B Valve,top burner ,13000 BTU
3 # 316032002 A B Switch,ignitor
4 # 318167711 A B Tube,burner ,FR
5 # 318167708 A B Tube,burner ,FL
6 # 318167709 A B Tube,burner ,BR
7 # 318167710 A B Tube,burner ,BL
8 # 316135701 A B Module,spark
10# 318148001 A B Burner,top ,9100 BTU ,medium LF & LR
10A# 318148002 A B Burner,top ,13000 BTU ,large RF
10B# 318148000 A B Burner,top ,5000 BTU ,small RR
13 318054508 A B Manifold tube connector,connection ,manifold
14 # 5308007974 A B Regulator,pressure
24 318054000 A B Elbow,fitting
35 318146300 A B Bushing
51 318024201 A B Bracket,spark module
72 5303323141 A B Screw,valve mtg ,1/4-20 x 5/16
74 # 318148700 A B Ignitor,top burner
75 318148800 A B Clip,electrode
76 # 318167801 A B Tube, mixing ,medium & large
T6AH# 318167800 A B Tube, mixing ,small
77 318112010 A B Bracket,burner mtg ,medium & large
T7A 318112000 A B Bracket,burner mtg ,small
77B 318180900 A B Bracket,burner tube
*H# 318127410 A B LP Conversion Kit
* 08011955 A B Screw,10-24 x 0.375 ,square drive

11/01



Y AdY G01.LP0G81E

FGC36S5A
WIRING DIAGRAM

dN3INEg-3o9ANTIY .0 319108
d01d3dNS 001AN3ONT 30 J0AvW3N0

N 3TALS il

N 000w O. dW3lL

JIALS N ERL-)
10gge 051 91l
roge 00¢ 91

< E HALINDI HINANE 0L
E
SNIANTTY NOTLOINNOD 00718
00IONONI 30 0NOW 30 OMAYMD
QNYO8 TINOON H3LIN
411Y1IN07 4
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ SNINEE-30vWNTIY. 0 319708
O OO < WNO19d0
¥01Y3NS 001ONIONT 30 HO0¥WIN0
TNO! 1O
HALINOI HINGTE 0L
411917094
Odp - - N3 TME-30WWNTT9.0_ 319008
O Q < W N1 9d0
H0[43dNS 001ONINT 30 HOQYWIND
TWNO1 10
HALINDT HINME 0L
« E
E  sn3mee-3ovany .0 310008
H01¥3dNS 0010NIINI 30 H0OWWAND
HILINOI HINMNE ciOL
G 490 . AYD . ava
. . . WO H3LNI WYY 3N
W EaING Mg 00431M0Z | JIN3H OHOZM3] 3INTuS
orimsisL oI | el N3 1N 30 ONIINI 30 "ON3 NI
et oS 1S 'ND | 1S “NOI
LA Wy L3 INOHS 1431 INOS4 1HOTY
'NOILYMYEY 3101 STdy 13uvday. T 30 INSWINNO T LONOS
NOS 37 3141834 "I5N3HIONYT NOTL¥I0 INN 535NV LN3d INFWTHONYHE
30 §N33 3NN 10-XN30 30 INIWFHONVEEIO 31 INVAY 114 3ND¥HO_ 531310113
TINSWISS T TH3AY
WINILNYW T30 SINE530 0103400
¥153 OLNIIWUNOIONNS T3 1S 3NDI143IA 0S0H113d A
OLOTH00NT OINIIWGNOIINNS N HySMvd 303G 3wy T
30 50853 'STTOHINGD SO 30 OINIIWINIINYA 13 HvZ1 Ty
Y¥d HY10INOISIA 30 SIINY SIEWYTY SOT S000L 3130113
“0STAY
ONIDIAMES H3LdY NOILYHIH0 H3dOHd A4 1MIA

‘NOT1vd3d0 SNOY3ONYA ANV d3d0HdW |

SN NYO J0dd3 ONTdIM

N 'STI0HINOD ONIDJIAY3IS N3HM NOILOINNOJSIO OL d0ldd S3dImM TV 138971 17

“NOTLNYD

NOTLYINIWI Y .0
3718v0

Yzd3n4d 3d
JLHOdSNYH L vdvd
0400 ¥3mod

3993l v ¥ 3SIW
Yad3lL v Y1S3nd
ONNoYD

dN3LO3NNOD
H0103N02D
HO1J3NNOD

W\

o | o
o | o

3oN0d / Or0d / 034] o

ONY18 / 0ONv 18 / 3LIHN | M

JION / Od93N_/ »ov1g 8

HN3TN03 3000 / 07100 3d SO91d00 7 3d0J H0T03

NOI 1¥ddd3y

Y1 d3NL03443.0 INYAY INYHN0D 371 §3dN03
INIANISST LEIAY

"LINN ONIOTAY3IS 340438 93M0d LO3INNGIS [d
"0011S3W000HL03 13 7130 OLINIIWINIINYIW 13

dyZ Y34 30 S3INY W I1943N3 ¥ 3103N00S30
OSIAY

"LINN ONIOTAY3IS 340438 d3M0d LO3INNOIS [d
ONTNIYM

AV O
‘WA 3N
OHOZ3a 3INTA
30 ON3CINI _H
NS NO
INO4 LHOTY

-9

AY O
WNTTY H3INIT
00d31N0Z 1 3INIHS m

30 "ON3INI
"MSNOI
INOd4 14371

1y O mw O-1--- -

HN3INNTIY NOTLO3INNOD 20719
O01AaN3ON3 30 07NdOW 30 0davnNo
(4v08 3NAON J3LINDI

dN3TNEg-3oWNTTY .0 319108
d01d3dNS 001AN3ONT 30 J0AvW3N0
H3LINOT d3NdNE d0L

..... -~ 31 Ly1 1oy 4

e. HN3NE3-39YWNTY .0 319008
H0143dNS 0010N3ONT 30_H00YW3ND
o Y3LINDT 43NAN8 dOL |
oy O |
WY H3INT I
00431N0Z 1 1
043SVHL "IN INT i
MS NI 1
Hy3d 1437 ! ”
| |
D |
1-X8 } 41
HN3INE8-399WNTY .0 319108
wva TYNO 1340
AT HENT H0143dNS 00IONTON3 30 JOOYW3ND
OHo3d3d _H 5LINO1 IS a0
OH3SYHL "ONT " INI
TS Y e N R PP - |
My LHO T

dN31NEg-3o9WNTTY .d 31908
“TYNO12d0

d01d3dNS 0Q1AON3ONT 30 J0dyW3N0o
“IUNOT1d0

H3LINDT HaNdNg doL

Publication No.
5995361341

11/01



